
Name______________________________________    Date_________________________ 

Mathology 4, Mass and Capacity The right to reproduce or modify this page is restricted to purchasing schools.  

 Copyright © 2022 Pearson Canada Inc. This page may have been modified from its original.  

    Over or Under Capacity 

            Recording Sheet 

 

 

 

Referent 
Capacity 

Object Over or 
Under 

Estimate Actual 
Capacity 

Difference 

5 mL 
     

15 mL 
     

200 mL 
     

350 mL 
     

1 L 
     

2 L 
     

5 mL 
     

15 mL 
     

 

List two or three relationships among the capacities of the different  

objects you measured. 

Measurement   
Unit 2 Line Master 2 


